The bigger the tile,
the more you need CUSTOM.
WE KNOW LARGE FORMAT TILE. COUNT ON CUSTOM.
For tile with
any side 15"
or greater.
To meet the growing demands of large format tile installations,
CUSTOM now offers seven large and heavy tile (LHT) thin-set

3/4" x 9/16" x 3/8" (19 x 14 x 9.5 mm) U-Notch 36 - 40 sq. ft. (3.3 - 3.7 m2)
MegaLite® Ultimate Crack Prevention Large Format Tile Mortar
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE USA ITEM CODE CANADA SIZE COLOR NOTE
MLMW30 CMLMW30 30 lb. (13.6 kg) Bag White
MLMG30 30 lb. (13.6 kg) Bag Gray
CMLMW15 15 Lb (6.8 kg) Bag White
MLRSW30 30 lb. (13.6 kg) Bag White Rapid Setting Formula
MLRSG30 30 lb. (13.6 kg) Bag Gray Rapid Setting Formula
Approximate Coverage*
TROWEL SIZE PER 30 LB. (13.6 KG) BAG
1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" (6 x 6 x 6 mm) Square-Notch 90 - 100 sq. ft. (8.4 - 9.3 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" (6 x 9.5 x 6 mm) Square-Notch 63 - 70 sq. ft. (5.9 - 6.5 m2)
1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" (13 x 13 x 13 mm) Square-Notch** 45 - 50 sq. ft. (4.2 - 4.6 m2)
3/4" x 9/16" x 3/8" (19 x 14 x 9.5 mm) U-Notch 36 - 40 sq. ft. (3.3 - 3.7 m2)
VersaBond® LHT Professional Large and Heavy Tile Mortar
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE USA ITEM CODE CANADA SIZE COLOR NOTE
VBLHTMW50 CVBLHTMW50 50 lb. (22.68 kg) Bag White
VBLHTMG50 CVBLHTMG50 50 lb. (22.68 kg) Bag Gray
VBLHTMRSG50 CVBLHTMRSG50 50 lb. (22.68 kg) Bag Gray Rapid Setting Formula
Approximate Coverage*
TROWEL SIZE PER 50 LB. (22.68 KG) BAG
1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" (6 x 6 x 6 mm) Square-Notch 90 - 100 sq. ft. (8.4 - 9.3 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" (6 x 9.5 x 6 mm) Square-Notch 60 - 67 sq. ft. (5.6 - 6.2 m2)
1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" (13 x 13 x 13 mm) Square-Notch** 42 - 47 sq. ft. (3.9 - 4.4 m2)
3/4" x 9/16" x 3/8" (19 x 14 x 9.5 mm) U-Notch 34 - 38 sq. ft. (3.2 - 3.5 m2)
VersaBond® LITE Professional Large and Heavy Tile Mortar
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE USA ITEM CODE CANADA SIZE COLOR
VBLTMG35 CVBLTMG35 35 lb (15.9 kg) Bag Gray
VBLTMW35 CVBLTMW35 35 lb (15.9 kg) Bag White
Approximate Coverage*
TROWEL SIZE PER 35 LB. (15.9 KG) BAG
1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" (6 x 6 x 6 mm) Square-Notch 90 - 100 sq. ft. (8.4 - 9.3 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" x 1/4" (6 x 9.5 x 6 mm) Square-Notch 63 - 70 sq. ft. (5.9 - 6.5 m2)